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SCHEDULE BY TOPIC

FLAGSHIP EVENT

WEALTHTHINK – SINGAPORE
Friday 17thMay 2024 – 9.00am – 5.00pm

INVESTMENTS

HUBBIS INVESTMENT FORUM - HONG KONG
Wednesday 25th September 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

HUBBIS INVESTMENT FORUM - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 6th November 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

DIGITAL

HUBBIS DIGITAL WEALTH FORUM - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 9th October 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

DIGITAL ASSETS

HUBBIS DIGITAL ASSETS IN WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM - DUBAI
Wednesday 13th November 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

HUBBIS DIGITAL ASSETS IN WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 27th November 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

WEALTH PLANNING AND WEALTH SOLUTIONS

HNW INSURANCE SUMMIT - DUBAI
Wednesday 1stMay 2024 – 9.00am to 2.00pm

HUBBIS WEALTH SOLUTIONS FORUM – SINGAPORE
Wednesday 5th June 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

HNW INSURANCE SUMMIT - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 4th September 2024 – 9.00am to 5.00pm
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HUBBIS WEALTH SOLUTIONS FORUM – DUBAI
Wednesday 11th September 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

HUBBIS WEALTH SOLUTIONS FORUM - HONG KONG
Wednesday 23rd October 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

COUNTRY EVENTS

PHILIPPINES WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 20th March 2024 - 9.00am to 3.00pm

MALAYSIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 8th May 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

THAILAND WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 15th May 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

INDONESIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 12th June 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

INDIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 28th August 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

VIETNAM WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 30th October 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

INDEPENDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT

INDEPENDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM – DUBAI
Wednesday 6th March 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

INDEPENDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 17th April 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm
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SCHEDULE BY DATE

INDEPENDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM – DUBAI
Wednesday 6th March 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

PHILIPPINES WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 20th March 2024 - 9.00am to 3.00pm

INDEPENDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 17th April 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

HNW INSURANCE SUMMIT - DUBAI
Wednesday 1st May 2024 – 9.00am to 2.00pm

MALAYSIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 8th May 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

THAILAND WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 15th May 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

WEALTHTHINK – SINGAPORE
Friday 17th May 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

HUBBIS WEALTH SOLUTIONS FORUM – SINGAPORE
Wednesday 5th June 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

INDONESIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 12th June 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

INDIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 28th August 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

HNW INSURANCE SUMMIT - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 4th September 2024 – 9.00am to 5.00pm

HUBBIS WEALTH SOLUTIONS FORUM – DUBAI
Wednesday 11th September 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

HUBBIS INVESTMENT FORUM - HONG KONG
Wednesday 25th September 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

HUBBIS DIGITAL WEALTH FORUM - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 9th October 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

HUBBIS WEALTH SOLUTIONS FORUM - HONG KONG
Wednesday 23rd October 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

VIETNAM WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM
Wednesday 30th October 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

HUBBIS INVESTMENT FORUM - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 6th November 2024 - 9.00am to 5.00pm

HUBBIS DIGITAL ASSETS IN WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM - DUBAI
Wednesday 13th November 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm

HUBBIS DIGITAL ASSETS IN WEALTH MANAGEMENT FORUM - SINGAPORE
Wednesday 27th November 2024 - 9.00am to 2.00pm


